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2009 District II Golf Championships - Final Results

Nick Reach
Cody Cox

Mike Napkori
Chaz Hudacek
Pat Ross

Ben Krempasky
Matt Kachurak
Erik Meyer

Ellen Cersko
Vicky Petrosky
Shelby Hart

Scranton Prep
Delaware Valley
Holy Redeemer
Scranton Prep
Dunmore
Honesdale
Crestwood
Abington Heights

North Pocono
Wyoming Area
Scranton Prep

Danielle Dalessandro Scranton Prep
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2009 DISTRICT II EAST REGIONAL GOLF QUALIFIERS
BOYS - @ Elmhurst Country Club

6,287 yards — par 72

37-32-38-107
41-35-34-110
40-37-34-111
38-37-38-113
36-39-39-114
39-37-39-115
37-40-40-117
36-39-42-117

GIRLS - @ Elmhurst Country Club

5,195 yards — par 73

35-39-74
42-37-79

43-45-88
43-45-88
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